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1 San Mateo * 114.725 28.025 28.875 28.975 28.850
32T 1 1

4306 Emily Maiden 9.650 9.725 9.5509.700
4310 Hana Strause 9.300 9.575 9.525
4309 Avery Walters 9.075 9.575
4312 Elise Raphael 9.575 9.7259.750

2 CGA * 113.825 28.075 27.825 28.900 29.025
11 5 2

4088 Kylie Viray 9.475 9.200 9.7509.700
4086 Julia Humphrey 9.300 9.275 9.6509.550
4087 Sydney Sullivan 9.300 9.650
4090 Mei-Ling Wong 9.350 9.625

3 Airborne * 112.775 27.850 28.050 28.525 28.350
74 3 6

4011 Delainy Reinard 9.300 9.300 9.5759.450
4018 Jenna Bowsher 9.300 9.4009.525
4033 Mikayla Allam 9.250 9.275 9.375
4019 Chantelle Chan 9.475 9.550

4 Liberty * 112.700 27.250 27.975 28.500 28.975
218 4 7

4240 Jovanah Maruri 9.375 9.450 9.550
4246 Taylor Niederhaus 8.950 9.7759.700
4242 Elle Moyer 8.925 9.175 9.500
4247 Alyssa Paulson 9.350 9.6509.300

5 American * 112.575 27.600 27.575 28.825 28.575
510 8 3

4035 Morgan Harrold 9.350 9.175 9.5509.600
4036 Mia Heather 9.250 9.100 9.5509.750
4037 Tiana Moyrong 9.000 9.475
4026 Violet Cape 9.300 9.475

6 Edge * 112.275 27.000 28.100 28.800 28.375
628 2 4

4156 Isabella Romano 9.125 9.7009.750
4147 Kathryn Corbett 8.975 9.400 9.575
4160 Emma Wright 8.900 9.375 9.275
4145 Carli Collopy 9.325 9.4009.475
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7 Pacific West * 112.225 27.475 27.225 28.700 28.825
412T 12 5

4278 Marianne Paulo 9.275 9.075
4279 Anna Liu 9.150 9.4509.675
4282 Illahe Choi 9.050 8.975 9.7509.425
4275 Christie Ung 9.175 9.6259.600

8 Twisters * 111.475 27.475 27.650 28.100 28.250
8T12T 6T 12

4365 Kira Fredericson 9.500 9.325 9.5009.250
4363 Sophia Wells 9.075 9.200 9.5509.525
4360 Sarah Sanders 8.900
4357 Cassie Devenney 9.125 9.2009.325

9 Head Over Heels * 111.175 27.525 27.650 27.750 28.250
8T11 6T 17

4230 Katherine Jackson 9.275 9.525
4226 Lydia Bradshaw 9.200 9.225 9.3509.225
4224 Yuka Iwashita 9.050 9.175 9.3759.150
4228 Sasha Youn 9.250 9.375

10 Rodina * 110.925 28.025 27.050 28.200 27.650
232T 15 10

4302 Isabella De Leon 9.400 8.800 9.3259.350
4304 Stella Ye 9.325 9.400 9.3759.700
4303 Jada Pasos 9.300 8.850 8.9509.150

11 West Valley * 110.825 27.825 27.375 27.925 27.700
19T5T 11 14T

4382 Francesca Padilla 9.400 9.050
4389 Rose Williams 9.375 9.4009.375
4384 Victoria Clark 9.050 9.125 9.0509.300
4380 Rina Schreiman 9.200 9.2509.250

12 Peninsula * 110.275 27.200 26.375 28.475 28.225
10T20 32T 8

4283 Anna Dooley 9.100 8.950 9.500
4289 Brett Tsamasfyros 9.075 9.3009.550
4286 Madeleine Cunningham 9.025 8.875 9.475
4290 Malia Leung 8.550 9.4509.425
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13 Gold Star * 109.950 27.825 27.150 27.425 27.550
26T5T 13 27T

4178 Melissa Pinkner 9.525 8.925 8.950
4175 Joanne Liu 9.225 9.000 9.1509.400
4181 Nomi Rosen 9.075 9.075
4183 Roosa Uusitalo 9.225 9.3259.075

14 Gymnastics Zone * 109.725 27.425 27.400 27.025 27.875
1514 9T 35

4199 Britney Johlfs 9.400 9.225 9.4259.150
4200 Kristina Meno 9.100 9.3259.125
4209 Shannon Sowersby 8.925 9.025 9.125
4195 Haley Corrigan 9.150 8.750

15 Technique * 109.650 27.825 27.400 26.800 27.625
24T5T 9T 41

4332 Shimona Draper 9.350 9.1508.925
4323 Ava Williams 9.350 9.025
4324 Teagan Brown 9.125 9.300 9.3008.650
4341 Morgan Wright 9.075 9.1759.225

16 Gymtowne * 109.425 26.925 26.775 27.775 27.950
1429T 20T 16

4215 Sara Galligani 9.175 8.775 9.5009.375
4216 Mikaela Sendino 9.150 8.900 9.0759.225
4371 Jessica Quiane 8.600 9.100 9.3759.175

17 Dream Xtreme * 109.400 27.100 26.000 28.075 28.225
10T23 38 13

4135 Isabel Plaza 9.300 9.100 9.475
4134 Megan Honeychurch 9.000 9.3509.275
4131 Kennedie Edejer 8.800 8.500 9.150
4132 Madison Farris 8.400 9.4009.650

18 Bay Island * 109.375 27.700 26.850 27.350 27.475
29T9 19 30

4057 Shavase Shine 9.450 9.3509.325
4056 Naya Oliveira 9.250 8.750 8.8008.725
4058 Theodora Uzozie 9.000 9.200 9.325
4053 Alexis Cantley 8.900 9.300
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19 Bay Aerials * 109.300 26.725 26.750 27.675 28.150
1235T 23 20

4051 Hannah Noble 9.200 9.050 9.4009.100
4052 Claire Werner 8.800 9.6009.575
4050 Nikita Mittal 8.725 8.525 9.000
4049 Sophia Meyer 9.175 9.150

20 Accel * 109.225 27.375 26.650 27.425 27.775
1715 26T 27T

4030 Juliette Jacques 9.250 8.700 9.2508.900
4032 Jessica Xu 9.100 8.900 9.5009.575
4061 Olivia Huseman 9.025 9.050
4029 Ella Giguere 9.0258.950

21 Central Coast * 109.000 27.275 27.075 26.975 27.675
21T17 14 36

4095 Ava Burton 9.375 8.900 9.1258.900
4099 Madeline Scovil 9.000 9.150 9.4258.900
4096 Malia Maire 8.900
4097 Mikayla Maire 9.025 9.1259.175

22T Auburn * 108.850 27.075 26.775 27.175 27.825
1624T 20T 32

4045 Annaliese Nobile 9.250 8.650
4044 Sierra Gartrell 8.950 9.300 9.3509.000
4047 Maya Thrasher 8.875 8.600 9.225
4046 Midori Ogino 8.875 9.2509.525

22T Galaxy * 108.850 27.225 26.950 26.950 27.725
1819 18 37

4169 Dylan Corontzos 9.150 9.100 9.0259.100
4170 Madison Fisher 9.100 8.825 9.4259.125
4172 Natalie Muse 8.975 9.025 9.2758.725

24 Redwood Empire * 108.700 27.325 26.775 27.700 26.900
4616 20T 18T

4295 Ashlyn Parlett 9.375 9.150
4458 Kirsty Dorn 9.000 8.800 8.8509.325
4298 Pippin Jardine 8.950 8.975 8.975
4297 Ellie Hall 9.000 9.0759.225
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25 High Definition * 108.675 26.150 26.650 28.325 27.550
26T43 26T 9

4221 Victoria Gladstone 8.975 8.700 8.950
4340 Breanne Evans 8.650 9.3509.450
4222 Evie Snarr 8.525 9.000 9.2509.425
4223 Emily Sheneman 8.950 9.450

26 Novato * 108.625 27.175 26.725 27.100 27.625
24T21 24T 34

4266 Maya Perry 9.200 9.100 9.1759.050
4269 Bethany Iwami 9.075 8.750 9.3009.250
4267 Sara Meblin 8.900 9.1508.800
4268 Kyra Lynch 8.875

27 Byers Elk Grove * 108.525 26.275 26.975 27.575 27.700
19T41 17 23T

4068 Zola Grey 8.875 9.000 9.150
4074 Anna Raines 8.725 9.2509.300
4064 Kayla Bettis 8.675 8.700 9.050
4067 Michelle Gilevich 9.275 9.4009.125

28 Champion * 108.225 26.525 27.000 27.700 27.000
42T38 16 18T

4100 Emma Cismowski 9.075 9.050 9.1259.000
4101 Morgan Elardo 8.750 9.300 8.8509.450
4103 Nicole Lucarelli 8.700 8.650 9.025
4105 Julienne Templeman 9.250

29 East Bay * 108.125 26.775 26.450 27.550 27.350
35T33 31 25T

4139 Shalley Marshall 9.100 8.650
4140 Kate Mercer 8.900 8.750 9.2509.375
4143 Sadie Woodworth 8.775 8.750 9.250
4141 Riley Pellman 8.950 8.8509.525

30 V-Force * 108.050 26.725 25.950 27.925 27.450
3235T 39 14T

4393 Juliahna Beery 9.050 8.750 9.1509.350
4392 Bethany Ogawa 8.850 8.575 9.125
4394 Aubrey Lum 8.825 8.625 9.2009.450
4395 Sheridan Wood 9.100
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31 Davis Diamonds * 107.850 26.925 26.100 27.575 27.250
3929T 36T 23T

4124 Brenna Peterson 9.225 9.100
4126 Aubrey Watts 8.950 8.550 9.0258.975
4122 Isabel Lavallee 8.750 8.800 9.000
4123 Vivian Lee 8.750 9.2259.500

32 Rising Star * 107.700 27.750 26.300 26.325 27.325
378 34 45

4299 Annalisa Simonich 9.650 8.875 8.9258.600
4301 Laci Falconer 9.100 8.875 9.1259.150
4300 Ashley Gose 9.000 8.550 9.2758.575

33 International * 107.650 27.050 25.500 27.425 27.675
21T27 46 27T

4235 Hanna Lindley 9.075 8.925 9.3009.375
4372 Stephanie Summers 9.050 8.350 9.0009.150
4234 Lauren Nubla 8.925 9.375
4236 Malia Murray 8.225 8.900

34 Bayshore Elite * 107.475 26.025 25.775 27.550 28.125
1346T 43 25T

4355 Lesly Duke 8.725 8.675 9.300
4060 Ava Krampert 8.650 8.500 9.5009.100
4461 Lola Robinson 8.650 8.600 9.075
4377 Kennedy Behrens 9.3259.375

35 GymStars Stockton * 107.325 25.800 26.625 28.125 26.775
4750 28 11

4213 Alexandria Martinez 8.850 8.900 8.950
4214 Hailey Neves 8.600 9.025 9.1009.350
4211 Emily Hale 8.350 9.300
4210 Alexsis Altheide 8.700 8.7259.475

36 Extreme * 107.225 26.800 25.750 27.325 27.350
35T32 44 31

4168 Jamie Tevis 9.000 8.450 9.1759.125
4343 Bridget Goggin 9.000 9.225
4166 Olivia Hempstead 8.800 8.275 9.1758.975
4167 Cassidy Smith 9.025 9.000
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37 USA Sports-Hollister * 107.200 26.400 26.725 26.600 27.475
29T40 24T 42

4370 Jaden Regallo 9.050 9.250 9.3258.875
4411 Kaitlyn Pappas 8.950 8.600 8.675
4368 Ellie Pickford 8.400 9.2759.050
4412 Emily Rivera 8.875 8.875

38 Santa Cruz * 107.125 27.125 26.200 27.125 26.675
4922 35 33

4318 Hailey Weingord 9.200 8.625 8.950
4415 Piper Nilsen 9.025 8.925 8.925
4319 Ciara Bennett 8.900 8.650 8.9258.850
4413 Alyssa Sierra 8.8009.350

39 Byers Roseville * 106.750 27.075 26.100 26.025 27.550
26T24T 36T 50T

4079 Olivia Griffith 9.525 9.1508.725
4081 Jadyn Reeves 8.800 8.700 9.2258.225
4082 Isabella Rocha 8.750 8.900 9.175
4258 Cheyenne Giles-Meraz 8.500 9.075

40 Clovis * 106.625 26.750 25.200 27.600 27.075
4134 50 22

4111 Ava Rodriguez 9.050 8.200 9.050
4109 Hannah Chuhlantseff 8.850 9.000 9.2759.200
4352 Ashley Dalleske 8.850 8.750
4110 Kate Fong 8.000 9.0509.350

41 Elite * 106.400 26.825 25.900 26.575 27.100
4031 40 43

4162 Addison Amaral 9.200 8.700 9.0258.850
4164 Lizandra Vega 8.875 9.050 8.8508.425
4163 Caitlynn Martinez 8.750 8.150 9.2259.300

42 Gymnastics Unlimited * 106.150 27.075 25.600 26.200 27.275
3824T 45 47

4192 Samantha Quitasol 9.100 8.650 9.100
4190 Joelle Lok 9.000 8.350 8.375
4191 Kasandra Medel 8.975 9.1508.825
4189 Abigail DeHart 8.600 9.0259.000
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43 Athletic Horizons * 106.125 26.025 25.475 27.625 27.000
42T46T 47 21

4040 Alexandra Anderson 9.150 8.650 8.8509.050
4042 Lina Gannon 8.525 9.1259.275
4468 Gillian Ertle 8.350 8.350 9.0259.300
4419 Courtney Hart 8.475

44 Performance * 106.100 26.175 26.375 26.175 27.375
3442 32T 48

4291 Mikaela Pitts 9.150 9.025 9.1258.825
4403 Dasha Olivarez 8.875 8.850 9.1008.300
4263 Olivia Goodwin 8.150 8.500 9.1509.050

45 Diablo * 106.050 25.700 26.550 26.850 26.950
4451 29 39

4128 Emmaline Deadrich 8.700 8.800 8.9758.900
4129 Tessa Hollfelder 8.650 8.500 8.8008.925
4127 Abigale Bollengier 8.350 9.1759.025
4449 Audrey Lubinsky 9.250

46 Golden Bear * 105.975 26.650 26.475 26.925 25.925
5037 30 38

4186 Kamryn Davis 9.000 8.725
4336 Abigail Hayes 8.900 8.5008.975
4453 Talia Levi 8.750 8.550 8.5758.775
4187 Ilana Feldman 9.200 8.8509.175

47 CYC * 104.550 26.075 25.825 26.825 25.825
5245 42 40

4119 Naomi Hamai 9.075 9.275 9.1509.475
4120 Naomi Hamilton 8.850 8.600 9.1008.775
4464 Rachael Dubos 8.150 7.950 7.5758.575

48 Champions Acad * 104.375 26.025 25.000 26.425 26.925
4546T 51 44

4106 Lily Maguire 9.125 8.500 8.8008.325
4107 Mia Segovia 8.500 8.150 8.8009.000
4108 Kylie Sullivan 8.400 8.350 9.3259.100
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49 Oroville * 104.325 26.025 25.250 26.300 26.750
4846T 49 46

4399 Jaclyn Schwartz 8.950 8.400
4398 Abigail Hallmark 8.575 9.1008.600
4271 Ashley Rahn 8.500 8.400 8.5509.150
4272 Cassidy Davis 8.450 9.1008.550

50 CSC-Great Oaks * 104.275 25.450 25.300 26.100 27.425
3353 48 49

4117 Alana Scicluna 8.550 8.800 9.2258.875
4118 Allison Young 8.525 8.250 8.8008.650
4116 Kaelin Marquez 8.375 8.250 9.4008.575

51 Marin Elite * 103.425 25.650 25.850 26.025 25.900
5152 41 50T

4253 Evie Kiehfuss 8.750 8.775 8.5508.625
4457 Lauren Stephens 8.600 8.450 8.8008.925
4254 Nicole Stein 8.300 8.625 8.5508.475

52 West Coast * 103.075 26.475 23.550 25.575 27.475
29T39 52 52

4379 McKenzie Meyn 9.125 7.450 9.2008.850
4406 Amelia Liao 8.725 8.550 9.2508.025
4427 Naomi Evans 8.625 7.550 9.0258.700

53 CCGI * 100.650 26.100 23.300 25.550 25.700
5344 53 53

4091 Alia Backlund 8.725 7.900 8.6759.300
4092 Paige Costa 8.700 7.550 8.9758.525
4093 Tessa McCormack 8.675 7.850 8.0507.725
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